MNAA82200L - SERMIDE

VIA ZAMBELLI 2 - 46028 SERMIDE (MN)

Anno scol.

comune
2023/2024

Dipendente

MARCHETTI CRISTINA
CAVOBIANCHI  ROBERTA
VIAVAI SARA

DE ALBIS FIORELLA

14/12/1966
22/07/1978
18/01/1982
12/11/1972

Punti

322
68
41
38

Anni sc.tit. Anzianita Famiglia Titoli gen.

26
3

304
50
34
38

6
15
4
0

12
3
3
0



